
Friday, May 31 - 11:00am & 3:00pm
Bloomingdale Regional Public Library

Monday, June 3 -  11:00am & 3:00pm
Jan Kaminis Platt Regional Library

Wednesday, June 5- 11:00am                                                            
Riverview Public Library

Thursday, June 6 -3:00pm
Seminole Garden Center

Friday, June 7  - 11:00am & 3:00pm             
New Tampa Regional Library

Monday, June 10 - 1:00pm
Roy Haynes Park & Recreation Center

Touring ScheduleTouring ScheduleTouring Schedule

  Call 813-931-2154 for more information.

PERFORMANCESPERFORMANCES                                                      
AREARE

FREE!FREE!
May 31 - June 25

Wednesday, June 12 - 11:00am
Maureen B. Gauzza Public Library

Friday, June 14 - 11:00am
Town ‘N Country Regional Public Library

Tuesday, June 18 - 11:00am
Gardenville Recreation Center

Thursday, June 20 - 3:00pm
Jackson Springs Community Center

Friday, June 21 - 3:00pm
Ruskin Park & Recreation Center

Tuesday, June 25 - 2:00pm
Brandon Community Center

The Imaginators is the story of three
children and the power of imagination.
Anne and Tim have just moved to a new
town. Using moving boxes and other
objects found in the garage, Anne, Tim,
and their new neighbor, Nina, battle the
child-eating monster, the Mooklecratz.
The children discover their own strengths,
the value of cooperation, and the
unlimited power of their imaginations as
they figure out how to defeat the beast.
This play encourages children and adults
alike never to lose their sense of play and
creativity.


